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
$5,000. Terms.
2 BEDROOMS BASEMENT

LIVING room 20x13. Dining room.
Kitchen. Fireplace. Wall-to-w- all

cirpet Garage. Near school. $8,750.
Terms. Or trade.

2 BEDROOM 1 ACRE
IN Swegle area. Utility room. Insu- -

lated. Weather-stripDe- d. Big ga-
rage. 6 years old,! $7,850.' Terms. Or
trade on 3 bedrooms,

j HOME AND BUILDING
r'XN business zone. Home has 2 bed-

rooms. Living room. Dining room.
Kitchen. Garage. Good-size- d build- -'

i lng. M0. 500. Terms.
3 BEDROOMS S6750

living room 20x14. Large kitchen.
Dinette. Lot 113x113 with walnut
tree. Near Keizer school. Bus to
high school. Terms.

Acreages
Nn 1! Located in North Howell Dlslot 100 X 130. $S5O0. 818 Wonted, Real Estate(plast const.) home, barn, granary

& pltry bldg. Deep well. A WISE 2. C3 Business Zone. Business trend trict, 12 acres of Willamette loam
INVESTMENT here! $21,000.

( oil. 8 acres now rey for plantlocation presently used as apt -- BDRM. bsmt. in Salena. $10,000

ered with aluminum. Ph.
THE BEST FOR LESS

Eastern 8c Western Trailers
' Security Motors
3383 Portland Rd. Ph.

in. 2 bdrm. home with unfinrentals. Lot 50 x 199. Ideal for cash. Box 107, Statesman-Journa- l.STOCKED & EQPT. FARM 48 any retail business. $9000. ished upstairs, $10,500, good terms
Fv. Ph Mr. Roome. WANTED to buy or rent from owner.ac. Wil. loam, nearly all in gTain

Sc clover. Will make ideal Grade A 3. State Street. 96 x 150. C3 Zone No. 2: Located about 9 miles out
towards Independence, one acre

2 or home wits bsmt Sc
dining room. Prefer fnglewood
Dist Ph. 8:30 to 5. Write

good home for conversion to

lot. dble. garage, fireplace. Only
$9250. CALL ROY S. FERRIS

VARIETY STORE on heavily traveled
arterial for drive-b- y traffic. Store
front approx. 50. depth 38'. Ade-
quate storage room in rear. Over
$4000 worth of fixtures. Suitable
lease arrangement For additional
information CALL F. E. GASKINS

i

FAIRMOUNT HILL Contemporary
style home. Redwood ex-
terior. Beautiful lot Thia home
has many fine features and must
be seen to be appreciated. Price
$15,750. Shown . by appointment
CALL H. K. LAYMON

duplex, rooming house or nurs
1952 ROLL-A-WA- Y trainer house.

35-ft- .. 2 bdrms., complete bath.
$2,800. 2880 Lansing Ave.320 Kearney St., Salem. -lng Rome, price $u,ooo. plus, has excellent family home

with double plumbing, fireplace
double garage, small barn, work-sho-

A bargain for only $7,950

Dairy. Good 2-- home, dandy
cone. & tile bam, lger older barn,
good bldgs. Deep well. Some sal-
able fir. INCLUDES milk cows Sc

full line real good eqpt $23,000.
Low dn. paymt, Will trade for
smaller farm.

REALTORRAMSEY 4. 55 x 270 C3 Zone, Arizona flag
stone front bldg. 2088 sq. ft. plus

might trade for Newport or Salemnew duplex, creek prop
property.erty. Business Directory427 FERRY 1 LIST WITH US

Eve. Cliff Peterson
Eve. Fred Donner

OFFICE
Eve. Mrs. Sanders
Eve. Jim Ramsey

IRRIGATED BERRY Sc TRUCK $. Downtown office location close Family Hometo Post Office. $15,000. C3 ZoneFARM 34 ac. Wil. loam, good dist.,
pav. rd. Spacious older home. mod. Englewood district, bus by the door For the best professional services, call one of these popular experts.utils. Pltry. bldg. 8c others.. Appx.
6 acres caneberries. ' Incls. dandy
lrrig syst. $12,800. E-- Z terms. 1ADDING MACHLVIS PAVINO

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY ST. PH.
Evenings Sc Sundays call Salesmen

H. K. Laymon F. E. Gas kins D. L. BlaisdeU
J. E. Law Roy S. Ferris

has lull Dasemeni wun oil xurnace
property in excellent condition
just redecorated and improved
$10,600 with easy terms.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph.

PACIFIC HIGHWAY ACRES & CUSHTNG Bros. Curb St drivewayAll makes adding machines, cal-
culators. Sc typewriters, sold, rent-
ed, repaired. Roen. 458 'Court 36773.

7 YR. OLD SUBURBAN
HOME

Lot 150x120. tree, shrubs, sprinkler
system. Large Irving room, beauti-
ful fireplace, wall to wall carpet.
4 bedrooms, 2 comolete bathrooms,
dining room,- - kitchen, nook and
utility room. Double carafe. $1,000
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
Geo. Patrny. Eve.

50 A. FARM. SELL OR TRADE
One of the finest farms in the Val-

ley. Excellent high producing soil
with 20 A. under irrig. 13 A. t.ow
In strawberries & room for expan-
sion. 14 A. filberts. Underground
irrigation & j sprinklers included

" Variety of fruit. Barn lg. machine
ahed Very good 3 Br. plastered
family home. 25 yrs. old. Bsmt. &
furnace. Trade for home in Slemto $20,000. ocjrental Court or what
have you? j

Allen C. Jones, Realtor
231 No. High ! i

Eve.

Ask for Hicks (eve. ph.
Noma Walker Paint Col. Floor-c- o

ring Division Quality InstallaDUPLEXTHIS FARM COUPLE WANT TO RETIRE on a small farm or town house
and will accept your property: in trade for their good 160-ac- re general
farm which can be a dairy farm, chicken setup, stock ranch with grain tions. Linoleum, Aiphait Tile, Rub1 & double garage, large

lot. Trade on larger Inc. property.FARM
Hamel's septic tanks cleaned. Una
service Guaranteed work Phone

04

ber Tile. Wall Tile, eta FREE ES
110 Acres. 11 miles from Salem. Mod and pasture land. Has good home with full basement, tenant

house. Spring water piped to all buildings. Chick., hses, barn, loafing TIMATES Ph. !JOE NOONCHESTER, Real Estern, but fair, small home 1595 N. Cottage. day. or eve HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS90 acres cultivated. 81S.500. Will HOWARD'S Roto - Rooter, drains,
ewer septic tank cleanedt' SQT 'IJIj . take $2,000 dn. or would consider FOR SALE or trade, modern PROMPT tree deliver of WA1-KIN- S

products, please call distrlb--home. yrs! old. Cutler City, fora smai; home in Salem. D. A. Wil.
liams. Rltr. Ph. ! TREE SCRGERYhome in Salem. Box 104,

snea. milking parlor. $42,000. Call Herb Miller. -

NELSON & NELSON, REALTORS .
CHET I. NELSON DORATHY S. NELSON '

1580 S. Commercial Ph.
Evenings: Chet Nelson. Lydia Wootten, Dick Schmidt.

Herb Miller. i i

201 South High Street Phone . utor. 1139 So Com 1 5L Salem pn
Dealer application invitedStatesman-Journ- al

j FOR SALE
KEIZSR Dist. Attrac. newly trade for small or PAPERING PALNTINOAcreage by owner with Hiwav 99

frontage at "Hello World" station sell S7C0 down. Ph.cecor. Must be seen to appreciate
AULarge kitchen Sc dinette-Uv-. room,

BRENNAN TREE SERVICE
Ph. Free Estimates

T. V. REPAIR
HONEST Sc reasonable T. V radio.

Sc appliance repair. Guaranteed
work. Ph.

Paper hanging and painting,
work guaranteed. Ph. i 4-- 18.MY EQUITY of 83500 in modern 2inside utility. Ph

. house,: lot 50x210 deep. Two
blocks to school Bus stops at cor
ner. $700 down. $55 mo. 445
Ford St, between 22nd-23r- d St, off

. .Mill St Ph.
bdrm. home in North Salem forTo Place Classified Ads Call 4-68-

11

three miles South of Woodburn.
Write Mr. Wagner. P.O. Box 2506.
Portland, Ore., or call Univexsity
4488.

HIGHLAND bsmt.. fenced PAPERING St Painting. ; Jerry Johnproperty or acreage around Salem,
in, family home. Terms. Ph. vvoai nave you. tra. n. son. Pa. 4-i-


